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"qu REAL GOLF DE BENDINAT
XXIX MEMORIAL ANGEL SANCHEZ - CABEZUDO

Fecha Listado: 15/06/2024
Hora Listado: 19:04:31

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Par 69)
HANDICAP GENERAL (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
1 EYCKMANS, ERIC BENDINAT
2 ARNAL LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO FED. BALEAR DE
3 MENENDEZ HUERTA, MANUEL LA MORALEJA
RAWLE , CAMERON FED. BALEAR DE
CANDELARIO DURAN, DALIA BENDINAT

12

16

19

22

29

34

42

47

52

57

SON TERMENS
SANTA PONSA

STANBROOK , PETER
CHETLAND, WENDY

JURADO GOMEZ, PEDRO LA MORALEJA
DOIZTUA CALERO, PABLO BENDINAT
PONS GOLDBACK, ANDRES BENDINAT
MARTIN DE LA TORRE, DANIEL FED. BALEAR DE
LANZARA, GIAN PAOLO BENDINAT
PENAS DE HARO, PATRICIA BENDINAT
KARAILIEV , DAVID BENDINAT
ROTGER FULLANA, CATALINA SANTA PONSA

ATIENZAR NUNEZ, JOSE MANUEL  FED. BALEAR DE
GARROS, JORDI FED. BALEAR DE

ALTROGGE, EVA BENDINAT
LOPEZ PEREZ, GUILLERMO C.JARAMA RACE
PASCUAL ROSSELLO, PEDRO BENDINAT

DIAZ VIDAL, LUIS ALEJANDRO
BESTARD RAMON, PEDRO JUAN
WENCELBLAT DEAS, DIEGO PONIENTE CLUB
PICCOTTO CERDAN, GUILLERMO BENDINAT
VEGA SEOANE LUCA TENA, SEVE  FED. BALEAR DE

FED. BALEAR DE
FED. BALEAR DE

DAVIU BIBILONI, MARC ANDRATX CLUB
AGOTE DIEZ, ELENA SON ANTEM
BAGUR GRACIA, CRISTOBAL BENDINAT
DIAZ, LUIS ALBERTO BENDINAT
ALEMANY, JUANA BENDINAT

NORIEGA SANCHEZ OCANA, PAUL  BENDINAT
PONS NIZA, FERNANDO SANTA PONSA

LOPEZ MARTINEZ , CARLOS SON ANTEM
DEYA LLOPIS, MIQUEL FED. BALEAR DE
BLANES ANDERSSON, RAFAEL BENDINAT
THOMAS CRESPI, FRANCISCO BENDINAT

MCINALLY, STEWART FED. BALEAR DE
RODRIGUEZ IBARRA, ANGEL FED. BALEAR DE
SANCHEZ-CABEZUDO CHATRUC, B FED. DE MADRID
GARCIA FERRANDIZ, AFRICA SON ANTEM

PADILLA LOPEZ-GUERRERO, ROB  FED. BALEAR DE

BELTRAN GARCIA, MANUEL LUIS SANTA PONSA
DE LA ROSA, JUAN ANDRATX CLUB
BELTRAN GENOVES, MANUEL SANTA PONSA
SISTI, MARCELO SANTA PONSA
BELING, GABRIELE BENDINAT

FLORIT VICENS, BARTOLOME
CRESPI GARCIA, GABRIEL
MORRISON , ROSS
MILLERCHIP , TIM

FED. BALEAR DE
SON TERMENS
FED. BALEAR DE

DEL MORAL TORRES,JOSE LA CORU?A
MAGNIER DIEZ, JUAN LUIS SANTA PONSA
NASH, COLIN SON QUINT
SMALLRIDGE , JONNY PHILIP PONIENTE CLUB
GROSSE , CHRISTIAN PULA

DOIZTUA CALERO, IGNACIO
GARAU GEE, JAVIER

FED. BALEAR DE
BENDINAT

MALLORCA PUNTIR

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

11,2
25,4
7,0

21,6
29,3
11,0
21,3
15,5
16,7
21,0
28,3
3,5

54

18,0
29,4
17,7
19,0
24,3
22,6
24,7
27,1
74

12,0
14,7
15,8
15,8
23,0
26,5
18,2
15,3
22,2
26,5
32,0
3,9

4.4

12,1
16,6
19,5
20,9
21,1
25,9
10,2
11,6
18,3
18,8
25,4
4,0

11,4
11,1
18,4
20,7
9,5

11,0
20,0
24,6
26,5
0,0
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14
31
9

26
34
14
25
19
20
25
34
5

7

22
34
21
23
28
20
30
33
9

15
18
19
19
27
32
15
18
26
32
38
5

6

9

20
24
25
25
31
13
14
22
23
23
5

14
14
22
25
12
14
24
30
32
0

1a

44
42
41
41
41
40
40
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
29

23

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

44
42
41
41
41
40
40
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
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65

73

77
79
81
83

84
85

BORT ALONSO, VICENTE

LOPEZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
METZGUS, LLUISA

BERNAL GARCIA, GONZALO
DUCKWITZ, DOROTHEE

STAHL , MAXIMILIAN

SOBRINO VALLEZ, MARIA MARCE

BLANES ANDERSSON, ALEJANDRO MALLORCA PUNTIR

RAJIC , LUKA

BAESEL, DIRK

BECHER , ANDREA

GADINA, GRACIELLA

DONISELLI , ROSSANA ANNA
AGUILAR ADAN, JESUS

PONS IRADIEL, BARTOLOME
MARQUES SERRA, JOSE LUIS
COLL CACERES, TONI

WALKER MCLAY, ALLEN

ELVIRA GARCIA, FELIPE
FOWLER , PAUL

PIRILLO ALVAREZ, JORGE JOSE
ORTEGA GUTIERREZ-MATURANA,
HARKINS, MARK

CORKOVIC , MILAN

DURAND, CYNTHIA ELIZABETH
KOZHEVNIKOV , KONSTANTIN
TORRENTS SANDBERG, OLIVER
PIPKIN SANTARELLI, DANIEL

CLUB

FED. DE MADRID

ANDRATX CLUB

FED. BALEAR DE
SANTA PONSA
FED. BALEAR DE
FED. BALEAR DE
SON ANTEM

PONIENTE CLUB
FED. BALEAR DE
PULA

FED. BALEAR DE
FED. BALEAR DE
FED. DE MADRID
SANTA PONSA
SON VIDA

SON GUAL

SON TERMENS
FED. BALEAR DE
FED. BALEAR DE
SON ANTEM
GOLF

FED. BALEAR DE
POLLENSA
SANTA PONSA
SANTA PONSA
POLLENSA

SON MUNTANER

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

29

9,5

12,8
22,0
25,1
25,6
32,4
3,0

7,3

10,6
20,1
20,6
24,3
24,8
25,5
12,3
19,6
20,6
26,5
6,3

26,9
21,2
26,5
16,3
26,7
11,0
15,9
19,1
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4
12
16
27
29
31
37
4

9

13
24
24
28
30
31
15
24
25
32
8

32
26
32
20
31
14
19
23

1a

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
24
24
23
23
21
17
15

za

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
24
24
23
23
21
17
15



